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Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

Q1 What was your impression of the training?

Answered: 74  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

Very educational

Good info

It had great information, not judgmental, not boring
Yes

There is some helpful information and a good refresher.
Very knowledgeable of the material

Kept you tuned in to the entire training.

It was very informative and interactive

| enjoyed it!

| enjoy the training. This makes me feel more comfortable to facilitate this training on my own

with head start centers.

It was a great exposure to those who are not familiar with tobacco use and its effects on
maternal and child health.

Quick and well done

A very good training. Well explained and a lot of good information.

Good information

The training was very informative and helpful

informative

| really enjoyed the training because it was interactive and had useful training

Initially I thought it was information | had heard from before. But after taking the training, |
really liked the refresher on 2nd and 3rd hand smoke, as well as the vaping

excellent

very good held my attention

very good

very informative

It was very informative.

Very informative and helpful on ways to help families.

| thought this was a GREAT training. This topic can be difficult to bring up and talk about.
Knowing more information about it will really help.

Wonderful presenters, information and video's
It was well planned and informational.

Very good

Excellant,

excellent! very efficient and thorough

1/15

DATE

6/25/2021 3:36 PM
4/20/2021 11:05 AM
4/20/2021 11:03 AM
4/20/2021 11:02 AM
4/20/2021 11:01 AM
4/1/2021 10:52 AM
3/12/2021 1:02 PM
3/12/2021 1:01 PM
3/12/2021 1:01 PM
3/12/2021 1:01 PM

3/12/2021 1:01 PM

3/12/2021 12:59 PM
3/12/2021 10:49 AM
3/12/2021 10:42 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM

3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:37 AM
3/12/2021 10:37 AM

3/12/2021 10:37 AM
3/12/2021 10:37 AM
1/4/2021 2:33 PM
1/4/2021 2:28 PM
1/4/2021 2:28 PM
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Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

Very informative---| like the handouts and educational pieces
good information

lots of helpful information

| think the materials could fit into lessons we currently share with families or could be a stand

alone curriculum.

Nice

excellent and informative

It was very helpful and informative

Very informative with good material.

Very informative

Lots of good information presented.

It was very well presented

Very informational

Very informative

great information and explanation

It was great and thorough.

Good information to use with families.

It was well done

very informative and helpful

Informative!

Great information to share with parents to keep their children safe and healthy.
great information was shared and explained

Very informative

Very informative

Very Informative

Very professional and informative.

informative

Very imformative.

So interactive!!

Very well organized and easy to follow/understand.
It was well explained and | learned a lot more of what | thought | already knew.
Good for parents

She was very informative and entertaining (excellent way to educate)
Very informative

Easy to comprehend

It was great! Shirley is awesome.

Good

Very thorough and builds upon itself.

It was very informative.
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1/4/2021 2:28 PM
1/4/2021 2:28 PM
9/28/2020 11:45 AM
9/28/2020 11:42 AM

9/28/2020 11:42 AM
9/28/2020 11:42 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:40 AM
9/28/2020 11:40 AM
9/28/2020 11:40 AM
9/21/2020 10:16 AM
9/21/2020 10:16 AM
9/21/2020 10:16 AM
9/21/2020 10:16 AM
9/21/2020 10:15 AM
9/18/2020 3:21 PM

9/18/2020 3:20 PM

9/18/2020 3:20 PM

9/18/2020 3:19 PM

9/18/2020 3:19 PM

9/18/2020 3:19 PM

9/18/2020 3:19 PM

8/22/2020 11:01 AM
8/22/2020 11:01 AM
8/22/2020 11:01 AM
8/22/2020 11:00 AM
8/22/2020 10:59 AM
8/22/2020 10:59 AM
7/14/2020 4:32 PM

7/14/2020 4:31 PM

7/14/2020 4:31 PM
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Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

interesting

Very interesting and educational
helpful

Very informative

it had a lot of good information

| enjoyed the training.

3/15

7/14/2020 4:31 PM
7/14/2020 4:31 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM
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Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

Q2 What was your favorite part of the Breathe Training?

Answered: 73 Skipped: 1

RESPONSES

Learning about third hand smoke and vaping

the variety of ways to share info

| liked the game!

Learning all the facts

Jeopardy

The Jeporady game

All of the training along with the activities.

The scenario game with Kayla and Jordan- it was mind-boggling

| like the game and the interactive portions. It's nice to see ways to engage individuals in the
information.

| enjoyed the Jordan and Kayla game, and the spinning wheel.

The introduction of materials. | love that you have tangible resources for those you train.
The data

The explanation about vaping, since this is relatively new and info on third hand smoking.
The statistics on all the types of tobacco use and statistics for our specific counties.

Preparing us for how to start the conversation, because it's easy to have the facts in your head
but harder to express in a supportive, client-focused, non judgmental way

resources

| think talking about third hand smoking was my favorite because | did not realize that it was a
thing.

| liked the videos, the interactive parts, and the data sharing
The information was presented so well in language and terminology we can use with our clients
the short videos

learning about third hand smoke

third hand smoke info

Learning about third hand smoke.

activities

| appreciated the interactions and participation.

The interaction.

Activities

Role playing

educational handouts

the comprehensive nature and all of the materials

the educational information to share with parents

4/15

DATE

6/25/2021 3:36 PM
4/20/2021 11:05 AM
4/20/2021 11:03 AM
4/20/2021 11:02 AM
4/20/2021 11:01 AM
4/1/2021 10:52 AM
3/12/2021 1:02 PM
3/12/2021 1:01 PM
3/12/2021 1:01 PM

3/12/2021 1:01 PM
3/12/2021 1:01 PM
3/12/2021 12:59 PM
3/12/2021 10:49 AM
3/12/2021 10:42 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM

3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM

3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:37 AM
3/12/2021 10:37 AM
3/12/2021 10:37 AM
3/12/2021 10:37 AM
1/4/2021 2:33 PM

1/4/2021 2:28 PM

1/4/2021 2:28 PM

1/4/2021 2:28 PM



32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

interactive

e-smoking

| really enjoyed learning the facts in each section. Research in the area is always great to

share with families.

the literature

tools and QR codes to use with families

Talking about the barriers that we will face trying to talk to our families

The detailed information as well as how to implement the information with clients.
Facts to inform our families

The videos we can pull up for families in their home.

The books we can use with the families

Sharing of activities, games

Learning different ways to talk to families about smoking

knowing how to present it to the families with the curriculum

Interactive and questions.

the videos

Learning about the effects of vaping.

Learning more about 3rd hand smoke

New information on health consequences to second/third hand smoke exposure.
all info was great

| enjoyed the interactivity

We liked the role playing

Role Play

The role playing.

the games

Learning about thridhand smoke.

Interaction!!

The interactive activities

The money example. It's crazy how fast the money goes when purchasing cigarettes.
activities

Learn some new information about e cigs

Activities

Materials given to help afterwards

Learning about all of the crazy and different ways these e-cigarettes can be concealed.

Role Play

Learning about all of the different tools there are to use such as flyers and videos.
The specific details of the effects of the different types of smoking.

the information on the pregnant women

The interaction

5/15

1/4/2021 2:28 PM
9/28/2020 11:45 AM
9/28/2020 11:42 AM

9/28/2020 11:42 AM
9/28/2020 11:42 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:40 AM
9/28/2020 11:40 AM
9/21/2020 10:16 AM
9/21/2020 10:16 AM
9/21/2020 10:16 AM
9/21/2020 10:16 AM
9/21/2020 10:15 AM
9/18/2020 3:21 PM
9/18/2020 3:20 PM
9/18/2020 3:20 PM
9/18/2020 3:19 PM
9/18/2020 3:19 PM
9/18/2020 3:19 PM
9/18/2020 3:19 PM
8/22/2020 11:01 AM
8/22/2020 11:01 AM
8/22/2020 11:01 AM
8/22/2020 11:00 AM
8/22/2020 10:59 AM
8/22/2020 10:59 AM
7/14/2020 4:32 PM
7/14/2020 4:31 PM
7/14/2020 4:31 PM
7/14/2020 4:31 PM
7/14/2020 4:31 PM



70
71
72
73

Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

statistics, facts
the facts
getting materials

| liked the videos and the stats for Dekalb County.

6/15

7/14/2020 4:30 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM
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Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

Q3 What was your least favorite part of the Breathe Training?

Answered: 61  Skipped: 13

RESPONSES

no least favorite

Having to do it on zoom instead of in person.

That we could not be in person

The spin game - it was fun but needs different content
N/A

I wish the Marijuana part of the presentation was a bit more informative since this section is a
common concern for many head start center staff members regarding the families they work
with.

N/A

NA

none, loved it all
none

May be helpful to have more clarity on the different programs available like distinguishing the
quit line, websites, where to get free NRT, etc

not sure

| did not have a least favorite part, | thought it was good.
There was nothing | didnt like

Wish it was in person! Love Molly's and Krystle's energy and personalities!
I like the whole presentation

nothing

it was all good

That it was virtual. (Covid stinks)

N/A

All great!

N/A

Na

| think it's important to use patient centered language -- such as parents who smoke, rather
than "smoker".

n/a

n/a

nothing

none technical glitches

| enjoyed the whole training

7/15

DATE

6/25/2021 3:36 PM
4/1/2021 10:52 AM
3/12/2021 1:02 PM
3/12/2021 1:01 PM
3/12/2021 1:01 PM
3/12/2021 1:01 PM

3/12/2021 1:01 PM

3/12/2021 12:59 PM
3/12/2021 10:49 AM
3/12/2021 10:42 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM

3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:37 AM
3/12/2021 10:37 AM
3/12/2021 10:37 AM
1/4/2021 2:33 PM

1/4/2021 2:28 PM

1/4/2021 2:28 PM
1/4/2021 2:28 PM
9/28/2020 11:45 AM
9/28/2020 11:42 AM
9/28/2020 11:42 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
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Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

Video issues on my end, not related to training.
lasted too long

Technology- but very understandable.

Having it virtual but had to due to Covid

Being virtual, | miss face-to-face interactions
none

technical difficulties - can't be controlled though.
connection issues

problems with virtual meeting

Doing it over zoom.

newest info on trends - e-cigs

N/A

We did not have one, we enjoyed!

N/A

Not in person.

the role play

n/a

It being virtual

| did not have a least favorite. The presentation was great.
none

It took up part of my day.

Not sure

It was great.

N/A

That COVID made us do this through Zoom and not in person.

Spinning wheel.
None

Not being in person
na

nothing

Nothing

8/15

9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
9/28/2020 11:40 AM
9/28/2020 11:40 AM
9/21/2020 10:16 AM
9/21/2020 10:16 AM
9/21/2020 10:16 AM
9/21/2020 10:15 AM
9/18/2020 3:21 PM
9/18/2020 3:20 PM
9/18/2020 3:20 PM
9/18/2020 3:19 PM
9/18/2020 3:19 PM
9/18/2020 3:19 PM
8/22/2020 11:01 AM
8/22/2020 11:01 AM
8/22/2020 11:01 AM
8/22/2020 11:00 AM
8/22/2020 10:59 AM
7/14/2020 4:32 PM
7/14/2020 4:31 PM
7/14/2020 4:31 PM
7/14/2020 4:31 PM
7/14/2020 4:31 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM



Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

Q4 Would you recommend this training to others?

Answered: 74  Skipped: 0

o 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 8 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00% 74
TOTAL 74

9/15



Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

Q5 Do you believe there will be barriers to implementing Breathe in your
organization?

Answered: 73  Skipped: 1

o 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 8 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 27.40% 20
NoO 72.60% 53
TOTAL 73

10/15



Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

Q6 After completing the Breathe Training, how prepared do you feel to
discuss tobacco/smoking with parents?

Answered: 73 Skipped: 1

Very prepare_ 58
prepared

Neutral® 1
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very prepared 79.45%
Somewhat prepared 19.18%
Neutral 1.37%

TOTAL

11/15

58

14

73



Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

Q7 After completing the Breathe Training, how prepared do you feel to
discuss second/third-hand smoke with parents?

Answered: 73 Skipped: 1

Very prepare_ 65
Somewhatl
7
prepared

Neutral® 1
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very prepared 89.04%
Somewhat prepared 9.59%
Neutral 1.37%

TOTAL

12/15

65

73



Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

Q8 After completing the Breathe Training, how prepared do you feel to
discuss marijuana with parents?

Answered: 74  Skipped: 0

Very prepare_ 46
prepared

Neutral 5

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very prepared 62.16% 46
Somewhat prepared 31.08% 23
Neutral 6.76% 5
TOTAL 74

13/15



Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

Q9 How likely are you to use the Breathe Training Materials?

Answered: 74  Skipped: 0

Extremely
Likely 56
Somewhat likel 17
Will never use 1
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely likely 75.68% 56
Somewhat likely 22.97% 17
Will never use 1.35% 1
TOTAL 74

14 /15
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Virtual Breathe Post-Training Assessment

Q10 Additional Comments

Answered: 16  Skipped: 58

RESPONSES

Thanks for your time and information

I liked the kid resources

Very excited to start using the material.
None

Thank you all so much!

Thank you for this training!

Thank you so much!

| ordered the free materials online as we completed the training! Can't wait to use them in our
office.

Thank you!

Handouts/videos will be great to use with families.

Thank you

N/A

Very good. Thank you. Hoping to present this to parents in various different formats.
Curriculum information is helpful

na

Having a handout makes it easier to share information with families

15/15

DATE

6/25/2021 3:36 PM
4/20/2021 11:03 AM
3/12/2021 1:02 PM
3/12/2021 1:01 PM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:38 AM
3/12/2021 10:37 AM

1/4/2021 2:28 PM
9/28/2020 11:42 AM
9/28/2020 11:41 AM
7/14/2020 4:32 PM
7/14/2020 4:31 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM
7/14/2020 4:30 PM



